PERMIT NO.

RPOL-2024-0003

RADD-2024-0010

RNSF-2024-0018

RNSF-2024-0016

RELE-2024-0015

RNSF-2024-0010

RNSF-2024-0017

RACC-2024-0015

RPOL-2024-0004

RSOL-2024-0011

RNSF-2024-0020

RPLB-2024-0002

RNSF-2024-0022

RPOL-2024-0005

RELE-2024-0016

RNSF-2024-0019

RSOL-2024-0012

RPOL-2024-0006

BSOL-2024-0001

RSOL-2024-0010

RADD-2024-0008

RSOL-2024-0007

RSOL-2024-0008

BAGU-2024-0002

PERMI
TTYPE

RPOL

RADD

RNSF

RNSF

RELE

RNSF

RNSF

RACC

RPOL

RSOL

RNSF

RPLB

RNSF

RPOL

RELE

RNSF

RSOL

RPOL

BSOL

RSOL

RADD

RSOL

RSOL

BAGU

PRIMARY
CONTRACTOR

MIDWEST
CUSTOM POOLS
LLC

OWNER

345 Construction
Services LLC
APPLE TREE
HOMES INC

M4 Electric LLC

GEORGE Homes
LLC

OWNER
QSlI, LLC

FAMILY LEISURE

GOOD ENERGY
SOLUTIONS INC

A& HAIR
CONDITIONING
AND HEATING INC

Durino Plumbing
LLC

DRIPPE
CONSTRUCTION
INC

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

CROMWELL
ENVIRONMENTAL
DBA CROMWELL
SOLAR

Nayl's Outdoors
Co.

CROMWELL
ENVIRONMENTAL
DBA CROMWELL
SOLAR

Richard Henderson

New River
Restorations LLC
CURNERS | UNE
FI FCTRIC &
CORNERSTONE
ELECTRIC &
SOLAR

OWNER

ADDRESS

1934 N 250 RD

548 N 100 RD

1085 E 1456 Rd

2138 E 400 Rd

2014 N 200 RD

997 E 1472 Rd

990 N 750 Rd

814 N 500 RD

916 N 1452 RD

988 E 1531 RD

461 N 1050 Rd

1017 N 1156 RD

232 Clark St

875 E 1900 RD

1068 E 1700 RD

1961 N 900 RD

759 E 1100 RD

506 JONES ST

1263 N 1100 RD

504 E 1550 RD

1286 N 935 Rd

733 E 1600 RD

1454 N 300 RD

537 E 550 RD

CITY

Baldwin City

Overbrook
Lawrence
Lecompton
Wellsville
Lawrence
Lawrence
Baldwin City
Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lawrence

Lecompton

Eudora
Lawrence

Eudora

Baldwin City

Lecompton

Lawrence

Baldwin City

Lawrence

Baldwin City

Baldwin City

Overbrook

ZIP
CODE

66006

66542

66046

66050

66092

66046

66047

66006

66049

66046

66047

66047

66050

66025

66046

66025

66006

66050

66047

66006

66047

66006

66006

66524

VALUATION

$131,457.64

$60,000.00

$450,000.00

$381,100.00

$2,300.00

$685,000.00

$468,205.00

$55,290.00

$21,783.00

$122,000.00

$10,000.00

$53,000.00

$400,000.00

$260,000.00

$1,000.00

PIN

023-201-01-0-00-00-
004.01-0

023-222-10-0-00-00-
008.00-0
023-109-30-0-00-00-
003.06-0
023-028-33-0-00-00-
004.01-0
023-193-06-0-00-00-
005.03-0
023-109-31-0-00-00-
001.17-0
023-163-08-0-00-00-
001.01-0
023-164-19-0-00-00-
006.06-0
023-113-05-0-20-01-
009.01-0
023-109-32-0-00-01-
006.07-0

023-128-28-0-00-00-
008.00-0

023-115-21-0-00-00-
004.08-0

023-028-34-0-40-02-
003.00-0

023-171-02-0-00-00-
001.10-0
023-108-27-0-00-00-
002.01-0
023-171-01-0-00-00-
002.01-0

023-162-09-0-00-00-
014.00-0

023-051-02-0-20-01-
004.00-0

023-117-26-0-00-01-
003.00-0

023-174-20-0-00-00-
018.01-0
023-117-35-0-00-00-
043.00-0
UZ23-1/3-U8-U-0U-0U-
N12 NAR-N
023-179-31-0-00-00-
004.03-0

023-155-22-0-00-00-
006.02-0



023-102-10-0-00-00-

RELE-2024-0017 RELE OWNER 1715 N 1360 RD Lawrence 66046 $50.00 003.00-0



